Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

0.020
25 dB @ 3296 - 3840 MHz
Part Number Explanation
IN
0.015
5/15/2018
0.10
General Specifications
0892LP07A0136
824 - 960
0.7 dB max.
EVB Board
Termination
Packaging
Style
P/N
Suffix
0.10
0.05
0.38 0.05
0.25
0.002
Attenuation (min.)
Suffix = S
Suffix = T
Suffix = None
Bulk
T & R
AgPt
Part Number
Frequency (MHz)
Insertion Loss
18 dB @ 1648 - 1920 MHz
25 dB @ 2472 - 2880 MHz
Attenuation (min.)
Attenuation (min.)
9.5 dB min.
50 Ω
-40 to +85°C
10,000
Land
Solder Resist
Through-hole ( φ 0.35)
1
2 4
3
a b
L
 W
T
0.5
0.6
1.45
0.3
0.75
* *
900 MHz Low Pass Filter P/N 0892LP07A0136
Detail Specification: Page 2 of 2
Insertion/Return Loss
S22 (dB)
S11 (dB)
S21 (dB)
Johanson Technology, Inc. reserves the right to make design changes without notice.
All sales are subject to Johanson Technology, Inc. terms and conditions.
4001 Calle Tecate • Camarillo, CA 93012, USA • TEL +1.805.389.1166
2018 Johanson Technology, Inc.  All Rights Reserved
Mini SMD Chip Antennas at: